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Match Romand C10m

____________________
Team - Elite

____________________
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Team Cat. Elite (general)
Rg Nom Cat 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total Rem.

1. FRIBOURG*+*1 308.0 308.0 307.2 301.6 307.1 305.5 1'837.4
RIEDO-Sven El 103.8 102.7 103.3 100.3 104.0 104.3 618.4

DUFAUX-Gilles El 102.4 104.0 101.3 101.4 101.9 102.6 613.6

GROSS-Muriel El 101.8 101.3 102.6 99.9 101.2 98.6 605.4

2. JURA*+*1 301.1 306.2 302.9 303.7 305.2 300.6 1'819.7
FRUND-Robin El 103.3 102.3 104.5 102.2 102.2 100.5 615.0

GOGNIAT-Audrey U19 100.6 102.5 102.2 101.6 103.3 101.2 611.4

NOBS-Gauthier U21 97.2 101.4 96.2 99.9 99.7 98.9 593.3

3. VAUD*+*1 299.2 304.2 302.8 308.6 300.1 300.8 1'815.7
OGUEY-Mélissa El 102.8 101.9 104.3 101.6 101.4 98.9 610.9

STEINER-Alicia El 101.3 101.5 101.0 103.0 100.4 102.3 609.5

DECAILLET-Corentin El 95.1 100.8 97.5 104.0 98.3 99.6 595.3

4. FRIBOURG-P-2 295.4 295.4 301.3 298.6 297.2 304.4 1'792.3

ROSSIER-François El 100.1 101.4 100.2 100.5 99.1 103.2 604.5

ROHRBASSER-Ludovic El 97.3 95.7 102.3 97.9 99.5 102.3 595.0

SCHWEIZER-Dominique Sen 98.0 98.3 98.8 100.2 98.6 98.9 592.8

5. GENEVE 291.9 295.6 299.5 299.4 295.8 303.1 1'785.3

SCHWAGER-Nicolas Sen 96.6 98.5 99.4 101.4 100.0 104.0 599.9

LÜTHI-Tessa El 98.1 99.0 101.1 97.7 99.0 100.7 595.6

HARTMANN-Patrick El 97.2 98.1 99.0 100.3 96.8 98.4 589.8

6. VAUD-P-2 295.2 300.0 294.1 295.2 297.2 297.9 1'779.6

RYSER-AnnePClaude El 101.7 100.8 99.7 100.3 100.9 101.4 604.8

RIME-Guillaume El 99.7 101.0 96.8 98.1 99.8 101.2 596.6

ZUFFEREY-Christian Sen 93.8 98.2 97.6 96.8 96.5 95.3 578.2

7. NEUCHATEL 295.7 295.9 294.9 295.4 290.1 294.6 1'766.6

BAUMANN-Stéphane El 101.8 101.0 100.3 100.9 97.3 96.7 598.0

DELABAYS-Louis El 98.9 97.8 98.9 98.8 97.2 95.7 587.3

MAST-Patrick El 95.0 97.1 95.7 95.7 95.6 102.2 581.3

8. VALAIS 297.7 295.8 286.2 291.8 296.1 294.3 1'761.9

BRUNNER-Cyril U21 100.8 99.4 96.3 100.9 98.4 99.5 595.3

LOVEY-Johnny El 100.0 98.1 97.3 97.7 102.3 98.7 594.1

ZURBRIGGEN-Lothar Sen 96.9 98.3 92.6 93.2 95.4 96.1 572.5
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Team Cat. Elite (general)
Rg Nom Cat 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total Rem.

9. JURA-P-2 293.2 290.4 291.2 284.5 292.6 288.8 1'740.7

KELLER-Janina El 99.9 100.8 102.0 97.5 101.9 97.4 599.5

VON-KÄNEL-JeanPPierre Sen 96.7 96.2 98.6 95.6 93.9 93.0 574.0

MERCIER-Bastien El 96.6 93.4 90.6 91.4 96.8 98.4 567.2

10. JURA-BERNOIS 284.4 287.3 286.8 291.5 291.1 296.7 1'737.8

CARREL-Romain U21 96.0 95.7 97.9 102.2 98.9 100.1 590.8

GERBER-Pierre Sen 94.7 95.1 93.5 96.2 97.7 98.4 575.6

CRIBLEZ-Frédéric El 93.7 96.5 95.4 93.1 94.5 98.2 571.4



____________________
Match Romand C10m

____________________
Individuel - Elite

____________________
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Individuel Cat. Elite (General)
Rg Nom Cat Ct 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total Rem.

1. RIEDO(Sven El FR 103.8 102.7 103.3 100.3 104.0 104.3 618.4
2. FRUND(Robin El JU 103.3 102.3 104.5 102.2 102.2 100.5 615.0
3. DUFAUX(Gilles El FR 102.4 104.0 101.3 101.4 101.9 102.6 613.6
4. GOGNIAT2Audrey U19 JU 100.6 102.5 102.2 101.6 103.3 101.2 611.4

5. OGUEY2Mélissa El VD 102.8 101.9 104.3 101.6 101.4 98.9 610.9

6. STEINER2Alicia El VD 101.3 101.5 101.0 103.0 100.4 102.3 609.5

7. GROSS2Muriel El FR 101.8 101.3 102.6 99.9 101.2 98.6 605.4

8. RYSER2AnneIClaude El VD 101.7 100.8 99.7 100.3 100.9 101.4 604.8

9. ROSSIER2François El FR 100.1 101.4 100.2 100.5 99.1 103.2 604.5

10. SCHWAGER2Nicolas Sen GE 96.6 98.5 99.4 101.4 100.0 104.0 599.9

11. KELLER2Janina El JU 99.9 100.8 102.0 97.5 101.9 97.4 599.5

12. BAUMANN2Stéphane El NE 101.8 101.0 100.3 100.9 97.3 96.7 598.0

13. RIME2Guillaume El VD 99.7 101.0 96.8 98.1 99.8 101.2 596.6

14. LÜTHI2Tessa El GE 98.1 99.0 101.1 97.7 99.0 100.7 595.6

15. DECAILLET2Corentin El VD 95.1 100.8 97.5 104.0 98.3 99.6 595.3

16. BRUNNER2Cyril U21 VS 100.8 99.4 96.3 100.9 98.4 99.5 595.3

17. ROHRBASSER2Ludovic El FR 97.3 95.7 102.3 97.9 99.5 102.3 595.0

18. LOVEY2Johnny El VS 100.0 98.1 97.3 97.7 102.3 98.7 594.1

19. NOBS2Gauthier U21 JU 97.2 101.4 96.2 99.9 99.7 98.9 593.3

20. SCHWEIZER2Dominique Sen FR 98.0 98.3 98.8 100.2 98.6 98.9 592.8

21. CARREL2Romain U21 JB 96.0 95.7 97.9 102.2 98.9 100.1 590.8

22. RUCHTI2Michel Sen FR 96.3 98.9 96.8 97.5 98.7 102.3 590.5

23. HARTMANN2Patrick El GE 97.2 98.1 99.0 100.3 96.8 98.4 589.8

24. DELABAYS2Louis El NE 98.9 97.8 98.9 98.8 97.2 95.7 587.3

25. MAST2Patrick El NE 95.0 97.1 95.7 95.7 95.6 102.2 581.3

26. ZUFFEREY2Christian Sen VD 93.8 98.2 97.6 96.8 96.5 95.3 578.2

27. GERBER2Pierre Sen JB 94.7 95.1 93.5 96.2 97.7 98.4 575.6

28. VON2KÄNEL2JeanIPierre Sen JU 96.7 96.2 98.6 95.6 93.9 93.0 574.0

29. ZURBRIGGEN2Lothar Sen VS 96.9 98.3 92.6 93.2 95.4 96.1 572.5

30. CRIBLEZ2Frédéric El JB 93.7 96.5 95.4 93.1 94.5 98.2 571.4

31. MERCIER2Bastien El JU 96.6 93.4 90.6 91.4 96.8 98.4 567.2

32. SOMMER2André Sen JB 93.2 95.5 92.3 95.9 93.4 94.7 565.0

33. CARREL2JeanIFrançois Sen JB 91.9 95.8 90.5 94.5 87.9 96.7 557.3
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Team Cat. Juniors
Rg Nom Cat 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total Rem.

1. GENEVE'('1 298.7 303.4 303.4 303.1 295.6 302.3 1'806.5

KOCHER'Jennifer U19 102.7 103.4 103.7 102.5 103.3 104.1 619.7

DUCHOUD'Mégane U21 98.3 101.0 99.5 99.0 97.2 99.6 594.6

CROTTET'Bartholomé U17 97.7 99.0 100.2 101.6 95.1 98.6 592.2

2. FRIBOURG'('1 296.5 301.1 296.7 298.2 302.4 302.9 1'797.8

RIEDO'Jasmin U21 98.1 98.9 100.2 99.6 101.8 101.1 599.7

STURNY'Lea U17 100.6 101.7 99.4 98.2 99.0 100.6 599.5

MAAG'Simon U21 97.8 100.5 97.1 100.4 101.6 101.2 598.6

3. VAUD 300.1 295.6 293.2 300.0 300.6 297.7 1'787.2

SCUDERI'Giulia U21 99.8 103.0 101.4 101.9 102.2 101.2 609.5

SPICHER'Gina U19 104.4 99.5 97.9 98.0 100.2 96.7 596.7

MATHYS'Manon U19 95.9 93.1 93.9 100.1 98.2 99.8 581.0

4. GENEVE'('2 288.5 290.6 299.4 297.7 302.3 300.5 1'779.0

PILET'Johann U21 98.1 97.6 100.3 100.3 101.7 102.1 600.1

UNGARELLI'Sabrina U21 96.7 98.9 100.1 97.8 101.8 98.8 594.1

CROTTET'Charlène U21 93.7 94.1 99.0 99.6 98.8 99.6 584.8

5. FRIBOURG'('2 293.3 300.8 297.1 301.6 296.6 285.9 1'775.3

BAERISWYL'Yanik U19 98.1 99.2 99.1 100.0 98.2 99.3 593.9

STURNY'tina U19 101.6 101.0 100.4 101.3 97.5 91.4 593.2

TERREAUX'Sara U19 93.6 100.6 97.6 100.3 100.9 95.2 588.2

6. FRIBOURG'('3 287.1 293.2 288.4 290.7 294.2 292.2 1'745.8

PITTET'Maëlle U19 94.1 99.8 94.3 96.1 98.5 101.2 584.0

COTTING'Julien U19 97.6 99.4 97.3 98.1 97.0 94.4 583.8

PICCAND'Arnaud U17 95.4 94.0 96.8 96.5 98.7 96.6 578.0

7. VALAIS'('1 286.8 290.5 292.8 291.4 281.1 288.2 1'730.8

SCHALLER'Jonas U19 99.0 98.1 99.0 100.4 93.7 96.6 586.8

KALBERMATTEN'Celina U19 95.2 99.7 98.5 97.1 93.7 97.9 582.1

JOHNER'Flavio U19 92.6 92.7 95.3 93.9 93.7 93.7 561.9
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____________________
Team - Juniors

____________________
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Team Cat. Juniors
Rg Nom Cat 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total Rem.

8. JURA 274.8 286.4 291.5 285.1 295.7 291.9 1'725.4

ALBIERTZ'Kilian U21 96.6 96.1 98.8 98.3 100.0 98.2 588.0

LAVILLE'Kilian U21 94.9 97.8 96.5 100.2 98.8 95.3 583.5

STETTLER'Oriane U17 83.3 92.5 96.2 86.6 96.9 98.4 553.9

9. FRIBOURG'('4 285.0 280.4 287.1 285.8 287.8 274.7 1'700.8

HÜGLI'Robin U21 97.0 96.3 96.7 97.9 95.7 91.6 575.2

MAAG'Mélissa U17 92.9 95.4 96.7 94.7 93.0 94.0 566.7

SCHWEIZER'Mathias U19 95.1 88.7 93.7 93.2 99.1 89.1 558.9

10. VALAIS'('2 264.9 276.3 269.1 283.2 274.6 282.4 1'650.5

WILLISCH'Gioia U19 92.5 96.2 92.7 94.2 91.5 91.2 558.3

WILLISCH'Nicola U17 90.5 90.0 90.3 100.1 91.0 95.0 556.9

KALBERMATTEN'Nicola U17 81.9 90.1 86.1 88.9 92.1 96.2 535.3



____________________
Match Romand C10m

____________________
Individuel - Juniors

____________________
1 / 1

Individuel Cat. Juniors

Rg Nom Cat Ct 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total Rem.

1. KOCHER)Jennifer U19 GE 102.7 103.4 103.7 102.5 103.3 104.1 619.7

2. SCUDERI)Giulia U21 VD 99.8 103.0 101.4 101.9 102.2 101.2 609.5

3. PILET)Johann U21 GE 98.1 97.6 100.3 100.3 101.7 102.1 600.1

4. RIEDO)Jasmin U21 FR 98.1 98.9 100.2 99.6 101.8 101.1 599.7

5. STURNY)Lea U17 FR 100.6 101.7 99.4 98.2 99.0 100.6 599.5

6. MAAG)Simon U21 FR 97.8 100.5 97.1 100.4 101.6 101.2 598.6

7. SPICHER)Gina U19 VD 104.4 99.5 97.9 98.0 100.2 96.7 596.7

8. DUCHOUD)Mégane U21 GE 98.3 101.0 99.5 99.0 97.2 99.6 594.6

9. UNGARELLI)Sabrina U21 GE 96.7 98.9 100.1 97.8 101.8 98.8 594.1

10. BAERISWYL)Yanik U19 FR 98.1 99.2 99.1 100.0 98.2 99.3 593.9

11. STURNY)tina U19 FR 101.6 101.0 100.4 101.3 97.5 91.4 593.2

12. CROTTET)Bartholomé U17 GE 97.7 99.0 100.2 101.6 95.1 98.6 592.2

13. TERREAUX)Sara U19 FR 93.6 100.6 97.6 100.3 100.9 95.2 588.2

14. ALBIERTZ)Kilian U21 JU 96.6 96.1 98.8 98.3 100.0 98.2 588.0

15. SCHALLER)Jonas U19 VS 99.0 98.1 99.0 100.4 93.7 96.6 586.8

16. CROTTET)Charlène U21 GE 93.7 94.1 99.0 99.6 98.8 99.6 584.8

17. PITTET)Maëlle U19 FR 94.1 99.8 94.3 96.1 98.5 101.2 584.0

18. COTTING)Julien U19 FR 97.6 99.4 97.3 98.1 97.0 94.4 583.8

19. LAVILLE)Kilian U21 JU 94.9 97.8 96.5 100.2 98.8 95.3 583.5

20. JORIS)Célia U19 VS 96.1 98.8 99.0 95.1 94.6 99.1 582.7

21. KALBERMATTEN)Celina U19 VS 95.2 99.7 98.5 97.1 93.7 97.9 582.1

22. MATHYS)Manon U19 VD 95.9 93.1 93.9 100.1 98.2 99.8 581.0

23. PICCAND)Arnaud U17 FR 95.4 94.0 96.8 96.5 98.7 96.6 578.0

24. HÜGLI)Robin U21 FR 97.0 96.3 96.7 97.9 95.7 91.6 575.2

25. MAAG)Mélissa U17 FR 92.9 95.4 96.7 94.7 93.0 94.0 566.7

26. JOHNER)Flavio U19 VS 92.6 92.7 95.3 93.9 93.7 93.7 561.9

27. SCHWEIZER)Mathias U19 FR 95.1 88.7 93.7 93.2 99.1 89.1 558.9

28. WILLISCH)Gioia U19 VS 92.5 96.2 92.7 94.2 91.5 91.2 558.3

29. WILLISCH)Nicola U17 VS 90.5 90.0 90.3 100.1 91.0 95.0 556.9

30. STETTLER)Oriane U17 JU 83.3 92.5 96.2 86.6 96.9 98.4 553.9

31. KALBERMATTEN)Nicola U17 VS 81.9 90.1 86.1 88.9 92.1 96.2 535.3

32. HOSENNEN)Kevin U19 VS 85.1 84.5 85.4 89.2 90.0 93.0 527.2

Suisse-Romande  /  Hiver 19-20
Match Romand C10m


